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District Day  Date AWAY HOME Venue JV Varsity

Scr Fri 12/9/2022 Dunbar

Mineral Wells

MWHS Ram 

Stadium

6:30 7:30 PM

ND Tue 1/3/2023 Springtown Dunbar Dunbar

5:30  7:00 PM

T Thu 1/12/2023 WF Hirschi Dunbar

Springtown

10:45am-

12:00

T Fri 1/13/2023 Dunbar

Collegiate 

Academy

Springtown 12:30-1:45

T Sat 1/14/2023 Godley Dunbar

Springtown

2:15-3:30

ND Fri 1/20/2023 Dunbar Venus Dunbar

4:30 PM 5:45 PM

 D Tue  1/24/2023  YMLA  Dunbar   Dunbar

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Fri 1/27/2023

Eastern Hills

Dunbar Dunbar

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Tue 1/31/2023

Carter 

Riverside

Dunbar   Dunbar

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Fri 2/3/2023 Dunbar Benbrook Benbrook 

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Tue 2/7/2023 Western Hills Dunbar   Dunbar

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Fri 2/10/2023 Bye Bye Bye

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Tue 2/14/2023 Dunbar

Diamond Hill Diamond Hill 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Fri 2/17/2023 Dunbar  YMLA  Dunbar 

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Tue 2/21/2023

Eastern Hills Dunbar

Eastern Hills

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Fri 2/24/2023 Dunbar 

Carter Riverside Carter Riverside 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Tue 2/28/2023 Benbrook Dunbar Dunbar 

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Fri 3/3/2023 Dunbar

Western Hills Western Hills 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

Tue 3/7/2023 Bye Bye Bye

6:30 PM 8:00 PM

D Fri 3/10/2023

Diamond Hill

Dunbar Dunbar *

6:30 PM 8:00 PM



6:30 PM

SCR = Scrimmage    ND = Non-District     7-4A = District    T = Tournament    * Senior Night 

ND Tue 1/10/2023

North Central 

Texas Academy

Dunbar Dunbar HS
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